Page 1/5
Solar Energy
Guinea ts lfp40aha
Powered by Solar Energy
Page 2/5
Guinea ts lfp40aha
40Ah Thunder Sky Winston LiFePO4
Battery TSWB-LYP40AHA
MODEL NO: TS-LYP40AHA Nominal Capacity:
40AH Operating Voltage: 2.8V~4.0V Weight:
1.6kg±50g Dimensions: 116×46×183mm
Internal Resistance: <=0.7m?
Betriebsferien / Company Holidays
09.09.2024
Lithium Yttrium High Power Cell
LiFePO4/LiFeYPO4 (3.2V/40Ah) - Original Winston
Battery product WB-LYP40AHA (ThunderSky TS-
LFP40AHA, Thunder-Sky TS-LYP40AHA) For all
lithium batteries are basically balancer modules
or a BMS (battery management system is
required!
TS-LFP40AHA.cdr
W S÷(MODEL)ÿ TS-LFP40AHA W S÷(MODEL)ÿ TS-
LFP40AHA 1.5kg±50g 1 8 1 m m 3000Times
5000Times 45 3CA 20CA ÷Y)rLzW Á R¨R u5l``' ý
ôf THUNDER SKY LiFeYPO4 POWER BATTERY
SPECIFICATIONS 85 45 85 4 6 m m 61mm. 130
120 110 100 90 ...
Shane Colton: TS-LFP40AHA In-
System Data
TS-LFP40AHA In-System Data As part of the Cap
Kart Summer 2010 upgrade, we switched from
79Ah @ 36V lead-acid batteries to 40Ah @ 39.6V
Powered by Solar Energy
Page 3/5
lithium iron phosphate batteries (Thundersky TS-
LFP40AHA). The old batteries weighed 159lbs.
lithium & solar power LiFePO4, FAQ:
Winston (ThunderSky) single ...
FAQ: Winston (ThunderSky) single cell
dimensions. Thunder Ningbo TS-LFP20AHA -
20AH - 71x42x152 mm WB-LYP40AHA, TS-
LFP40AHA - 40Ah - 116x46x188 mm
TS-LFP40AHA.cdr
W S÷(MODEL)ÿ TS-LFP40AHA W S÷(MODEL)ÿ TS-
LFP40AHA 1.5kg±50g 1 8 1 m m 3000Times
5000Times 45 3CA 20CA ÷Y)rLzW Á R¨R u5l``' ý
ôf THUNDER SKY LiFeYPO4 POWER ...
LFP040AH - WB-LYP40AHA
Model name LFP040AHA Older product marking
TS-LFP40AHA, TS-LYP40AHA Nominal voltage 3.2
V Operating voltage under load is 3.0 V Capacity
40 AH +/- 5% Operating voltage max 4.0V - min
2.8V At 80% DOD Deep discharge voltage 2.5 V
The cells is damaged if voltage drops bellow this
level Maximal charge voltage 4.0 V The cells is
damaged if voltage
Powered by Solar Energy
Page 4/5
TS LFP40AH cells , V is for Voltage
electric vehicle forum
TS-LFP40AHA followed by an 11 digit serial
number/date code THE SUSPECT CELLS ARE
MISSING THE BAR CODE AND ALL NUMBERS,
THEY ARE BLANK ! THERE IS NO PRINTING ON
THEM AT ALL.
Shane Colton: TS-LFP40AHA In-
System Data
TS-LFP40AHA In-System Data As part of the Cap
Kart Summer 2010 upgrade, we switched from
79Ah @ 36V lead-acid batteries to 40Ah @ 39.6V
lithium iron phosphate batteries ...
Winston LFP040AHA cell
Alternative product marking TS-LFP40AHA, WB-
LYP40AHA Nominal voltage: 3.3 V Operating
voltage under load is 3.0 V: Capacity 40 AH +/-
5% Operating voltage: max 4.0V - min 2.8V At
80% DOD: Deep discharge voltage 2.5 V: The
cells is damaged if voltage drops bellow this level
Maximal charge voltage:
Model& name LFP040AHA Older&
product& marking& TS
PowerTech Systems - Model&
name& LFP040AHA& Older&
product& marking& TS
Powered by Solar Energy
Page 5/5
Contact Us
For catalog requests, pricing, or partnerships, please visit:
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Powered by Solar Energy